KOHLHEPI	P ROBERT J										
Form 4											
January 06,	2009										
FORM	ΠΔ								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITE	D STATES		RITIES A shington,			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th									Expires:	January 31,	
if no lon subject t	~ ````	EMENT O	F CHAN	NGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSH				NERSHIP OF		2005 average	
Section		SEC					Estimated average burden hours per				
Form 4 c									response	0.5	
Form 5 obligatio	· · · · ·						•	e Act of 1934,			
may con				•	•	-	•	1935 or Section	1		
See Instr	ruction	30(h)	of the Ir	vestment	Compai	ıy Ас	t of 194	0			
1(b).											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1 Name and 4	Address of Reportin	ng Person *	2 1		T: -1			5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
VOULUEDD DODEDT I				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading ymbol				Issuer			
			2	ER HANN	IIFIN C	ORP	[PH]				
			PARKER HANNIFIN CORP [PH]					(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		f Earliest Tr	ansaction			V D'	100	0	
CINTASC	ORPORATION			Day/Year)				X Director Officer (give		Owner r (specify	
625737	ORIORATION	,1000	01/02/2	.009				below)	below)		
020101			4 10 4	1 (D					·	(6) 1	
				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			riled(Mo	nth/Day/Year)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
CINCINNA	ATI, OH 45262							Form filed by M	1 0		
envenuu	111, 011 10202							Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-D	erivative	Secur	rities Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	y Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Da			3.	4. Securi		-	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year	 Execution any 	n Date, if	Transactio Code		-		Securities Beneficially	Ownership Form: Direct	Indirect Beneficial	
(Insu. 5)		Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Day/Year) (Instr. 8)				5)	Owned	(D) or	Ownership		
		×	, ,					Following	Indirect (I)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported	(Instr. 4)		
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
~				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(1150. 5 and 4)			
Common Stock	01/02/2009			A <u>(1)</u>	1,805	А	\$ 43.635	14,304	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orfNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		Date	Amor Unde Secur	le and unt of rlying rities : 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
KOHLHEPP ROBERT J CINTAS CORPORATION PO BOX 625737 CINCINNATI, OH 45262	Х						
Signatures							
Joseph R. Leonti, Attorney-in-Fact		01/06/2009					
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date					

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Conversion of one hundred percent of director's retainer for the remainder of his term of office (three quarters of a year) into restricted (1) stock pursuant to the Corporation's Amended and Restated Non-Employee Directors' Stock Plan in a transaction exempt under Rule 16b-3.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. #160;Ms. Drosos joined Procter & Gamble in 1987, and has held positions of increasing responsibility since then. Ms. Drosos became Group President of Global Female Beauty, Beauty and Grooming in 2010 before assuming her current position in August 2011. As a global business unit Group President, Ms. Drosos has responsibility for Procter & Gamble's Global Beauty Care business unit operations, strategy and long term business development.

The Board of Directors has determined that Ms. Drosos is an independent director under the New York Stock Exchange listing standards.

There is no arrangement or understanding between Ms. Drosos and any other persons pursuant to which she was appointed as a director of the Company and there have been no related party transactions involving Ms. Drosos and the Company.

Ms. Drosos has entered into a letter of appointment of independent director and a deed of indemnity for directors and certain other persons substantially in the respective forms filed as Exhibits 10.28 and 10.29 to the Company's Form 10-K for the fiscal year ended January 28, 2012, which outline the terms of a director's appointment to the Board and provide for indemnification coverage for a director.

Item 9.01 Financial Statements and Exhibits.

(d)Exhibits

99.1 Press Release of Signet Jewelers Limited, dated July 27, 2012.

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

SIGNET JEWELERS LIMITED

Date: July 27, 2012

By: /s/ Mark A. Jenkins

Name: Mark A. Jenkins Title: Signet Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer

EXHIBIT INDEX

99.1. Press Release of Signet Jewelers Limited, dated July 27, 2012.

Explanation of Responses:

4